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Company name
Website

American Hospitality Group
www.americanhg.com

Anant Operations
www.anant life

Apple Hospitality REIT
www.applehospitalityreit.com

Ascent Hospitality
www.ascent-hospitality.com

Atrium Hospitality
www.atriumhospitality.com

Auro Hotels
www.aurohotels.com

Baywood Hotels
www.baywoodhotels.com

Beechwood Pinnacle Hotels
www.bphotels.com

Chesterfield Hotels
www.chesterfieldhotels.net

Coast Hotels
wuw.coasthotels.com

Commonwealth Hotels
www.commonwealthhotels.com

CSM Corporation
www.csmeorp.net

Dalwadi Hospitality
Management
www.dalwadi.com

Daly Seven
www.dalyseven.com

Dellisart
www.dellisart.com

DelMonte Hotel Group
www.delmontghotels.com

Desai Companies
www.desaicompanies.com

Elite Hospitality
www.elitehospitality.com

Fairbrook Hotels
. fairbrookhotels.com

Five Senses Hospitality
Management
www.5senseshospitality.com

GF Hotels & Resorts
www.gfhotels.com

Giri Hotel Management
girihotels.com

Hotel Equities
www.hotelequities.com

Contact name
Contact email

Sean Leatherman
sean.leatherman@americanhg.com

Sean Davis
sean.davis@anantops.com

Kelly Clarke
info@applehospitalityreit.com

John Tampa
jtampa@ascent-hospitality.com

Kathy Rutledge
Kathy.rutledge@atriumhospitality.com

Kim Higgins
khiggins@aurohotels.com

Aaron Krens
info@baywoodhotels.com

Chet Patel
chet@bphotels.com

Bob Pinkerton
information@chesterfieldhotels.net

Mark Hope
m.hope@coasthotels.com

Brian Fry
bfry@commonwealthhotels.com

Kelly Kopp
kkopp@csmcorp.net

Sumit Dalwadi
sumit@dalwadi.com

Sharon Ross
sharon.ross@dalyseven.com

Doug Artusio
douglas.artusio@dellisart.com

Alexander DelMonte
adelmonte@delmontehotels.com

Sunny Desai
Sdasai@desaicompanies.com

Manoj Bhoola
mbhoola@elitehospitality.com

Vinay Patel
vpatel@fairbrookhotels.com

Chris Manley
cmanley@b5s-hotels.com
Jay Burnett

bumettj@gfhotels.com

Sagar Malavia
info@girihotels.com

Joe Reardon
Jjreardon@hotelequities.com
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Company name Contact name Number of Number of | Number of Number of Number of Number of Do you

Website Contact email majority- majority- | majority- majority- majority-owned | majority-owned | Company @ manage
owned owned owned owned guestrooms properties the hotel
guestrooms | properties | guestrooms | properties under under properties
in the in the worldwide worldwide development in | development in you own?
Americas Americas the Americas the Americas

The Hotel Group, an affiliate of ~ Douglas Dreher 1,289 5 1,289 5 150 2 0,D Yes

Hotel Equities ddreher@thehotelgroup.com

www.thehotelgroup.com

HRI Hospitality Gary Gutierrez 1,737 9 1,737 9 306 1 0,D Yes

www.hrihospitality.com info@hrihospitality.com

IMIC Hotels Kathy Rabune 1183 12 1183 12 0 0 0,D Yes

www.imichotels.com krabune@imichotels.com

Innisfree Hotels Jason Nicholson 1,232 8 1,232 8 305 2 0 Yes

www.innisfreehotels.com Jjason@innisfreehotels.com

Kautilya Group Gary Patel 617 9 617 9 307 3 0 Yes

www.kautilyagroup.com garypatel21@hotmail.com

Kinseth Hospitality Companies  Jeff Schrader 2,710 19 2,710 19 0 0 0,D Yes

www.kinseth.com jschrader@kinseth.com

Kolter Hospitality Scott Webb 2,385 13 2,385 13 410 2 0,D Yes

www.kolterhospitality.com Swebb@kolter.com

Lafayette Hotels 2,459 31 2,459 31 0 0 0 Yes

Legacy Ventures Kevin Richards 942 4 942 4 0 0 0,D Yes

www.lvmgt.com krichards@Ilvmgt.com

Lloyd Hospitality Group Jennifer Seifert-Brenna 100 1 100 1 333 2 D Yes

www.lloydcompanies.com Jennifer.brenna@illoydcompanies.com

McKibbon Hospitality James Merrihew 2,586 18 2,586 18 NA 3 0,D Yes

www.mcekibbon.com Jjames.merrihew@mckibbon.com

McNeill Investment Group Lindsey Chang 866 7 866 7 124 1 0,D Yes

www.meneillhotels.com Ichang@meneillhotels.com

Meyer Jabara Hotels William A. Meyer 2,198 16 2,198 16 124 1 0,D Yes

www.meyerjabarahotels.com receptionwpb@mijhotels.com

Myer Hotels Chris Myer 672 6 672 6 0 0 0 Yes

www.myerhospitality.com info@myerhotels.com

New Castle Hotels & Resorts Bryan Woodhouse 1,142 7 1,142 7 215 2 0,D Yes

www.newcastlehotels.com bwoodhouse@newcastiehotels.com

Noble House Hotels & Resorts Sean Mullen 791 6 791 6 0 0 0 Yes

www.noblehousehotels.com smullen@noblehousehotels.com

North Gentral Group Jonathan Bogatay 1,789 13 1,789 13 403 3 0,D Yes

www.ncghotels.com jbogatay@ncghotels.com

0T0 Development Justin Hynes 6,365 39 6,365 39 884 5 D Yes

www.otodevelopment.com Jhynes@otodevelopment.com

Pacifica Host Bill Feenan 5,780 50 5,780 50 230 2 0 Yes

www.pacificahost.com bfeenan@pacificahost.com

Peachtree Hotel Group Patrick Short 8,446 68 8,446 68 787 5 0 Yes

www.peachtreehotelgroup.com pshort@peachteehotelgroup.com

Poteat Hospitality Associates David McLamb 713 7 713 7 115 1 0 Yes

david@poteathospitality.com

Pride Hospitality Mark Zipperer 187 3 187 3 0 0 0,D Yes

www.pridehospitality.com mark@pridehospitality.com

Procaccianti Companies Ralph V. Izzi Jr. 7,320 47 7,320 47 0 0 0,D No

www.procaccianti.com rizzi@procaccianti.com

Rockbridge James T. Merkel 10,818 50 10,818 50 824 4 0,D No

www.rockbridgecapital.com jtmerkel@rockbridgeholdings.com

Sonesta International Hotels Brian Quinn 1,811 11 1,811 1 0 0 0 Yes

Corporation development@sonesta.com

www.franchise.sonesta.com
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Company name Contact name Number of Number of | Number of Number of Number of Number of Do you

Website Contact email ETL A majority- | majority- majority- majority-owned | majority-owned | Company manage
owned owned owned owned guestrooms properties the hotel
guestrooms | properties | guestrooms | properties under under properties
in the in the worldwide worldwide development in | development in you own?
Americas Americas the Americas the Americas

SREE Hotels Vinay Patel 3,200 23 3,200 23 204 2 0,D Yes

WWW.S166.com. info@sree.com

SSN Hotels Peter Bhai 2,656 25 2,656 25 550 5 0,D Yes

www.ssnhotels.com Dpeterbhai@ssnhotels.com

Superhost Hospitality Samir Lakhany 1,315 1 1,315 1 787 7 0,D Yes

www.superhosthospitality.com info@superhosthospitality.com

TNB Hotels Ted Nager 869 8 869 8 330 4 0 Yes

www.tnbhotels.com tnager@tnbhotels.com

TPI Hospitality Dee Anne Oshorne 3,386 34 3,386 34 254 1 0,D Yes

www.pihospitality.com deeanne@tpihospitality.com

Vesta Hospitality Rick Takach 880 6 880 6 0 0 0 Yes

www.vestahospitality.com riakach@vestahospitality.com

Widewaters Hotels Robert M. Spoto 1,849 13 1,849 13 125 1 0,D Yes

www.widewatershotels.com rspoto@widewaters.com

Williams Investment Company Rick Williams 1,348 15 1,348 15 97 1 0 Yes

www.williamshotelgroup.com rick@williamshotelgroup.com

Footnotes: NA means not applicable or not answered. (1) O=ownership company, D=developer. Participating in Hotel Management surveys is voluntary. Editors do not hold responsibility for
companies that fail to report or that report incorrect data. Visit www.hotelmanagement.net/hotelmanagementnet/survey-subscribe for more information on how to participate.
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BASKET TRUCKS

www.royal-basket.com
800.426.6447 /

For nearly 40 years, Royal Basket Trucks® has specialized in and is committed /\ Al |O,\

to providing high quality cart solutions and service you can rely on! ol
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